Overview
EtherWAN's EX78000 Series provides a hardened 10-port switching platform supporting IEEE802.3at Power over Ethernet, high
performance switching with robust management features required for mission-critical and harsh environments where sustained
connectivity is crucial.
The EX78000 Series is equipped with 8 10/100BASE-TX PoE ports, in combination with two Gigabit SX/LX/BX/WDM Fiber ports with SFP
options. The IEEE802.3at PoE ports provide up to 30W/port with a total power budget of 180W, making the switch truly versatile for
connecting with PoE Powered Devices (PD) with different bandwidth and power consumption requirements such as outdoor PTZ dome
cameras, wireless access points, and way-side communication devices.

Powered Devices in mission-cirtical environments.
Ordering Information
Model
EX78400-00B-P 4-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78401-0YB-P 4-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78402-0YB-P 4-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78420-X0B-P 4-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78440-X0B-P 4-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 4-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78441-XYB-P 4-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78442-XYB-P 4-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78800-00B-P 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78801-0YB-P 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78802-0YB-P 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78820-X0B-P 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78821-XYB-P 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX78822-XYB-P 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
* Rack mounting kit included
100FX	Fiber	Options	(X)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km